
TEMPLATETROVE.COM* Game Played at Neutral Location

APP STATE
MOUNTAINEERS

2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Fri, Aug 29	 vs Charlotte *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 6	 vs Lindenwood	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 13	 at Southern Miss	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 27	 at Boise State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 4	 vs Oregon State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 11	 at Georgia State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 18	 vs Coastal Carolina	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 25	 at Old Dominion	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Nov 6	 vs Georgia Southern	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 15	 at James Madison	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 22	 vs Marshall	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 29	 vs Arkansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________


